
LOTS 9 & 10 BLOCK H MELROSE PARK

626-163, 759-743, PB 1415-1180, 

JENKINS CHARLES CURTIS
227 SE LOCHLYN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06649-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

33317.110 1.00/

12/12/2016 DF 0.24 8,300 0 0 8,300

STANDARD
2

36,083
10,500
8,300
54,883
22,466
32,417

HX HB WR 30,000
2,417
54,883

0

54,883

1415/1181 7/17/2020 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT EST OF

CHARLES CURTIS JENK

0626/0163 5/23/1987 WD Q I 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBUR PHYLLYS &

DEMARCO ANTHONY

2026
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2022HX Base Yr

227 SE LOCHLYNN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,760 113.9000 68.34 120,278 1986 1986 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 34,443

UOP 128 25 32 656

UOP 192 25 48 984

2,000 1,760 36,083

BAS= W34 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W26 S28 E26 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E34 N28$.

BAS

34

26

28

26

34

28

UOP 8

16

8

16

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 700

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

10,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH100.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300


